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TACTE DEANS DIRECTORY 
2024-2025 DIRECTORY 

(Voting representatives are indicated by an arrow) 

 
ABILENE CHRISITIAN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Stephanie Talley, Chair & Director 
 

 
Stephanie.Talley@acu.edu  

 
325 674 2112 

ANGELO STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Scarlet M. Clouse, Dean 
 

 
sclouse@angelo.edu 

 
325 942 2212 

AUSTIN COLLEGE 
 Dr. Sandy Philipose, Chair 
 

 
sphilipose@austincollege.edu  

 
903 813 2327 

BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Shanna Hagan-Burke, Dean 

 Dr. Sandra Cooper, Assoc. Dean 
 

 
Shanna_Hagan-Burke@baylor.edu 
Sandra_Cooper@baylor.edu; 

 
254 710 3111 
254 710 3246 

CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Stephanie Hartzell, Director 
 

 
Stephanie.Hartzell@concordia.edu   

 
512 313 5120 

DALLAS BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. DeAnna Jenkins, Dean 

 

 
deannaj@dbu.edu 

 
214 333 5202 

DALLAS COLLEGE 
 Dr. D. Robert DeHaas, Vice-Provost 
 

 
robdehaas@DallasCollege.edu  

 
541 505 6225 

EAST TEXAS BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Amber Daub, Dean 
 

 
adaub@etbu.edu 

 
903 923 2273 

HARDIN-SIMMONS UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Robert L. Tucker, Dean 

 Dr. Renee Collins, Assoc. Dean 
 

 
R.L.Tucker@hsutx.edu  
rcollins@hsutx.edu 
 

 
 
325 670 1484 
 

HOUSTON CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Lesli Fridge, Dean 

 

 
lfridge@hc.edu 

 
281 649 3307 

HOWARD PAYNE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Michael Rosato, Dean 

 

 
mrosato@hputx.edu 

 
325 649 8148 

HUSTON-TILLOTSON UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Sarah Santillanes, Chair 
 

 
slsantillanes@htu.edu 

 
512 505 3164 
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JARVIS CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. DaMesia D. Starling, Dean 

 
dstarling@jarvis.edu 
 

 
903 941 0996 
 
 

LAMAR UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Johnny O’Connor 

joconnorjr@lamar.edu   
 

 
LETOURNEAU UNIVERSITY  
 Dr. Mark Moland, Dean 

 
 
MarkMoland@letu.edu 
 

 
 
903 233 3393 
 

LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. David Boyer, Dean 

 

 
David.Boyer@lcu.edu 

 
806 720 7580 

MCMURRY UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Gae Lynn McInroe, Chair 

 

 
mcinroe.gae@mcm.edu 

 
325 793 4868 

MIDWESTERN STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Daphney (Leann) Curry, Dean 

 

 
Daphney.Curry@msutexas.edu 

 
340 397 4965 

OUR LADY OF THE LAKE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Alycia Maurer, Chair 

 

 
admaurer@ollusa.edu 

 
210 424 6711      
          XT 7125 

PAUL QUINN COLLEGE 
 Dr. Paula Mason, Chair 

 

 
pmason@pqc.edu 

 
214 379 5588 

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Anthony Harris, Dean 

 

 
ajharris@pvamu.edu 

 
936 261 3600 

RICE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Christal Burnett Sanchez 
 Dr. Brenda A. Rangel, Assistant Dean 

 

 
 
br38@rice.edu 

 
713 348 4727 

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Stacey Edmonson, Dean 

 
edu_sle01@shsu.edu 

 
936 294 3304 
 

SCHREINER UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Neva Cramer, Director 

 

 
nvcramer@schreiner.edu 

 
830 792 7266 

SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Stephanie Knight, Dean 
 

 
slknight@smu.edu 

 
214 768 2490 

SOUTHWESTERN ADVENTIST UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Cheryl The, Chair 

 
cthe@swau.edu 

 
817 202 6323 
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SOUTHWESTERN ASSEMBLIES OF GOD UNIVERSITY 

Dr. Sue Taylor, Dean 
 Dr. Khristy Strange, Director/Chair 

 

staylor@sagu.edu  
kstrange@sagu.edu 

972 825 4768 
972 825 4755 

SOUTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Michael Kamen, Department Chair 

 

 
kamenm@southwestern.edu  
 

 
512 863 1948 
 

ST. EDWARD’S UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Kristy Ballard, Assoc. Dean  

 
Kristyb@stedwards.edu 

 
512 448 8651 
 

ST. MARY’S UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Angeli Willson, Chair 

 

 
awillson@stmarytx.edu 

 
210 436 3121 

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Judy Abbott, Dean 

 

 
abbottj@sfasu.edu 

 
936 468 1410 

SUL ROSS STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Barbara Tucker, Dean 

 

 
btucker@sulross.edu 

 
432 837 8703 

TARLETON STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Lesley Leach, Dean 

 

 
LEACH@tarleton.edu 

 
254 968 9916 

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. James O’Meara, Dean 

 

 
James.omeara@tamiu.edu 

 
956 326 2420 

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Michael de Miranda, Dean 

 Dr. Rodrick Lucero, Executive Director 
 

 
demiranda@tamu.edu 
rlucero@tamu.edu 

 
979 862 6649 
 

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY – CENTRAL TEXAS 
 Dr. Lorrie Webb, Dean 

 

 
clwebb@tamuct.edu 

 
254 519 5427 

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY – COMMERCE 
 Dr. Raymond Green, Dean 
 

 
Raymond.Green@tamuc.edu 

 
903 886 5181 

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY – CORPUS CHRISTI 
 Dr. Don Melrose, Interim Dean 

 

 
don.melrose@tamucc.edu 

 
361 825 2660 

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY – KINGSVILLE 
 Dr. Linda Villarreal, Interim Dean 

 

 
Linda.Villarreal@tamuk.edu 

 
361 593 2837 

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY – SAN ANTONIO 
 Dr. Emma Savage Davis, Dean 

 
Emma.SavageDavis@tamusa.edu   

 
210 784 2585 
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TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY – TEXARKANA 
 Dr. James Worthen, Dean 

 

 
jworthen@tamut.edu 

 
903 223 3174 

TEXAS CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Frank Hernandez, Dean 

 
Frank.Hernandez@tcu.edu 

 
817 257 7663 

 
TEXAS COLLEGE 
 Octavia Brown, Chair 

 
 
obrown@texascollege.edu 
 

 
 
903 592 8311 

TEXAS LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Jeannette Jones, Chair 

 

 
 

jjones@tlu.edu 
 
830 372 6050 

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Bernnell Peltier-Glaze, Interim Dean 

 

 
Bernnell.Peltier-Glaze@tsu.edu 

 
713 313 7978 

TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Michael O’Malley, Dean 

 

 
mo20@txstate.edu  

 
512 245 2150 

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Kamau Siwatu, Interim Dean 

 
Kamau.siwatu@ttu.edu 
   

 
806 834 5850 

TEXAS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Carlos Martinez, Dean 

 
cmartinez@txwes.edu 

 
817 831 4959 
 

TEXAS WOMAN’S UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Brigitte Vittrup, Interim Dean  

 Dr. Gina Anderson, Assoc. Dean  
 

 
bvittrup@twu.edu  
ganderson@twu.edu  

 
940 898 2204 
940 898 2980 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 
Dr. Charles Martinez, Dean 
Dr. Allison Skerrett, Assoc.Dean  

 
Dean.education@austin.utexas.edu 
askerrett@utexas.edu  

 
512 471 5986 
 
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT ARLINGTON 
 Dr. Tim Jacobbe, Dean 

 

 
tim.jacobbe@uta.edu  

 
817 272 7414 
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT DALLAS 
 Dr. Tonja Wissinger, Interim Dean 

 

 
twissin@utdallas.edu  

 
972 883 2814 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT EL PASO 
 Dr. Clifton Tanabe, Dean 

 

 
cstanabe@utep.edu 
 

 
915 747 5572 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT SAN ANTONIO 
Dr. Mario Torres,  Dean 

 Dr. Kristen Lindahl, Assoc. Dean 

 
mario.torres2@utsa.edu 
Kristen.Lindahl@utsa.edu  

 
210 458 6459 
210 458 5818 
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THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER 
 Dr. Pradeep (Max) Dass, Dean 

 

 
pdass@uttyler.edu 

 
903 565 5574 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PERMIAN BASIN 
 Dr. Jennifer Seybert, Dean 

 
seybert_je@utpb.edu   

 
432 552 3121 

 
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS RIO GRANDE VALLEY 
 Dr. Alma Rodriguez, Dean 

 
 
alma.rodriguez@utrgv.edu  

 
 
956 665 3627 

 
TRINITY UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Judith Espinoza, Chair 

 

 
 
jespino2@trinity.edu 

 
 
210 999 7501 

UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS 
 Dr. Yoshi Nakazawa, Chair 

 

 
ynakazawa@udallas.edu 

 
972 721 5333 

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON 
 Dr. Catherine Horn, Dean 

 

 
chorn@central.uh.edu 

 
713 743 5003 

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON – CLEAR LAKE 
 Dr. Joan Pedro, Dean 

 

 
pedro@uhcl.edu 

 
281 283 3501 

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON – DOWNTOWN 
 Dr. Jonathan Schwartz, Dean 

 

 
schwartzj@uhd.edu 
 

 
713 226 5521 
 

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON – VICTORIA 
 Dr. Rachel Martinez, Dean 

 

 
Martinezr@uhv.edu 

 
361 570 4260 

UNIVERSITY OF MARY HARDIN-BAYLOR 
 Dr. Craig Hammonds, Dean 

 
chammonds@umhb.edu 

 
254 295 4572 
 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS 
 Dr. Rudi Thompson, Interim Dean 

 

 
Ruthanne.thompson@unt.edu 

 
940 565 2233 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS AT DALLAS 
 Dr. Patrick Valdez, Interim Dean 

 

 
Patrick.Valdez@untdallas.edu 

 
972 338 1503 

UNIVERSITY OF ST. THOMAS 
 Dr. Ana Lisa Gonzalez, Dean 

 

 
algonzal@stthom.edu 

 
713 942 5999 

UNIVERSITY OF THE INCARNATE WORD 
 Dr. Denise Staudt, Dean 

 

 
staudt@uiwtx.edu 

 
210 829 2761 
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WAYLAND BAPTIST UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Sarah R. Hartman, Dean 

 

 
hartmans@wbu.edu 

806 291 1050 

WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY 
 Dr. Gary Bigham, Dean 
 

 
gbigham@wtamu.edu 

 
806 651 2603 

WILEY COLLEGE 
 Dr. Carmita Haynes, Asst. Dean 
 

 
chaynes@wileyc.edu 

 
903 927 3331 
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